

McCann School of Dance 2020-2021 Tuition Rates (Revised 09/17/2020)

			Basic Classes	Ballet 3 Counts as One Class Meeting 2 Hrs. per Week	Ballet 1&2 Count as One Class Meeting 3 Hrs. per Week
1 Class/wk.	Add		\$ 50.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 92.50
2 Classes/wk. 35%	\$ 32.50		\$ 82.50	\$ 115.00	\$ 125.00
3 Classes/wk. 45%	\$ 27.50		\$ 110.00	\$ 142.50	\$ 152.50
4 Classes/wk. 50%	\$ 25.00		\$ 135.00	\$ 167.50	\$ 177.50
5 Classes/wk. 55%	\$ 22.50		\$ 157.50	\$ 190.00	\$ 200.00
6 Classes/wk. 60%	\$ 20.00		\$ 177.50	\$ 210.00	\$ 220.00
7 Classes/wk. 65%	\$ 17.50		\$ 195.00	\$ 227.50	\$ 237.50
8 Classes/wk. 65%	\$ 17.50		\$ 212.50	\$ 245.00	\$ 255.00
9 Classes/wk. 65%	\$ 17.50		\$ 230.00	\$ 262.50	\$ 272.50
10 Classes/wk. 65%	\$ 17.50		\$ 247.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 290.00
Creative Movements 40 minutes: 8 week sessions paid in full					\$ 125.00
Tippy Toes 30 minutes: 8 week sessions paid in full					\$ 95.00
<p>The 2020-2021 9.5 Sessions Four Weeks Tuition is due the week before the session begins Tuition is per student Tuition for each additional family member will be discounted by 10% Registration Fee is \$25 plus the first session charge. No refunds for tuition for drops after the first week of the session 5% Discount Still Applies for prepayment of the Season Charges Boy's first year is tuition free. Returning boys are charged at the regular rate.</p>					